PRICE LIST SEPTEMBER 2023

SAVOURY PASTRY
PIZZA SLICE

BEEF BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER
TODAYS SPECIAL
CURRY POT

LARGE HOTDOG
POTATO WEDGES
COLD PASTA POT
SANDWICH A
SANDWICH B
SANDWICH C

FILLED ROLL A

FILLED ROLL B
TORTILLA WRAP A
TORTILLA WRAP B
ROLL & BUTTER
PANNINI

TOASTIES

RICE SALAD

COUS COUS SALAD
NOODLE SALAD

HOT WRAPS

CURRY & RICE

CHEESE TWIST

PLAIN BAGUETTE

1/2 FILLING

PIGS IN BLANKETS
CHICKEN CHUNKS
ALPEN BARS

FRUITY POT

COOKIES

SMOOTHIE
SPECIALITY FILLED ROLL
LARGE SALAD

1/2 FILLED BAGUETTE
HOT/COLD FILLED BAGUETTE
EXTRA FILLING

1/2 BACON BAGUETTE
1/2 SAUSAGE BAGUETTE
1/2 HASH BROWN BAGUETTE
MUFFIN/BAGEL

FULL BAGUETTE
TOAST

CHEESE ON TOAST
BEANS ON TOAST
BREAKFAST ROLL
BACON SANDWICH

£1.53
£1.40
£2.60
£2.25
£2.60
£2.50
£2.60
£1.25
£2.05
£1.70
£1.95
£2.25
£1.70
£1.95
£1.70
£1.95
£0.75
£2.60
£1.95
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.60
£2.60
£1.10
£1.35
£0.52
£1.55
£1.55
£0.97
£0.97
£0.97
£1.66
£2.30
£2.30
£1.35
£1.95
£1.00
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.95
£1.95
£0.45
£0.75
£1.20
£1.70
£1.70



SAUSAGE SANDWICH
PANCAKES

CEREAL AND MILK
PORRIDGE

FULL COOKED BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST EXTRAS
HASH BROWN

4 X HASH BROWN DEAL
FRESH FRUIT

SMALL YOGHURT

LARGE YOGHURT

JELLY

FRUIT SALAD

CHOC CROISSANT/TWIST
SMALL PAIN AU CHOCOL
CINNAMON SWIRL
APPLE & GRAPE BAG
MILKSHAKE

420ML DRINK

330ML DRINK

LARGE WATER

SMALL WATER

CUP DRINK

JUICE BOX

GRANOLA & YOGHURT POT
ANGEL DELIGHT

SAUCE SACHETS

SMALL CROISSANT
SOUP & ROLL

MAIN MEAL - MEAT
MAIN MEAL VEGETARIAN
DESSERT OF THE DAY
MAIN MEAL & DESSERT
HOT PASTA POT

JACKET POTATO & FILL
ICE LOLLY

ICE LOLLY

ICE LOLLY

POPCORN

CAKE/GIANT COOKIE
VIVA_MILKSHAKE

HOT CHOCOLATE
TROPICANA

ROLL / WRAP

BISCUIT

PASTA POT

WAFERS

YOGHURT PEANUTS
SNACK/SPECIAL K
COFFEE

£1.70
£1.55
£1.10
£1.55
£2.30
£0.75
£0.50
£1.50
£0.65
£0.86
£1.09
£0.97
£1.55
£1.20
£1.04
£1.20
£0.86
£1.35
£1.35
£0.97
£1.20
£0.62
£0.30
£0.75
£1.35
£0.97
£0.20
£1.04
£1.55
£2.66
£2.66
£0.86
£2.95
£2.30
£2.30
£0.92
£1.25
£1.52
£1.35
£1.28
£0.62
£0.75
£1.04
£1.35
£0.52
£2.30
£0.92
£1.35
£1.04
£0.92



TEA

BISCUITS

TRAYBAKES

SANDWICHES

ORANGE JUICE

MINERAL WATER

PASTA

SAVOURY PASTRY

LOTUS BISCUIT
NUTRIGRAIN

PRETZELLS

PKT BISCUITS

JELLY POUCH

RICECAKE

CHRISTMAS MEAL

LUNCH POT

LARGE PASTY
REPLACEMENT FOB
PASTA-COOKIE-Sm| WATER
BAGUETTE-COOKIE-Lrg WATER

£0.65
£0.65
£0.97
£1.80
£0.68
£0.53
£1.35
£1.95
£0.16
£0.97
£1.04
£0.65
£0.80
£1.35
£3.90
£1.58
£2.25
£1.20
£2.95
£2.95



