PRICE LIST SEPTEMBER 2023

SAVOURY PASTRY	£1.53
PIZZA SLICE	£1.40
BEEF BURGER	£2.60
CHICKEN BURGER	£2.25
TODAYS SPECIAL	£2.60
CURRY POT	£2.50
LARGE HOTDOG	£2.60
POTATO WEDGES	£1.25
COLD PASTA POT	£2.05
SANDWICH A	£1.70
SANDWICH B	£1.95
SANDWICH C	£2.25
FILLED ROLL A	£1.70
FILLED ROLL B	£1.95
TORTILLA WRAP A	£1.70
TORTILLA WRAP B	£1.95
ROLL & BUTTER	£0.75
PANNINI	£2.60
TOASTIES	£1.95
RICE SALAD	£2.30
COUS COUS SALAD	£2.30
NOODLE SALAD	£2.30
HOT WRAPS	£2.60
CURRY & RICE	£2.60
CHEESE TWIST	£1.10
PLAIN BAGUETTE	£1.35
1/2 FILLING	£0.52
PIGS IN BLANKETS	£1.55
CHICKEN CHUNKS	£1.55
ALPEN BARS	£0.97
FRUITY POT	£0.97
COOKIES	£0.97
SMOOTHIE	£1.66
SPECIALITY FILLED ROLL	£2.30
LARGE SALAD	£2.30
1/2 FILLED BAGUETTE	£1.35
HOT/COLD FILLED BAGUETTE	£1.95
EXTRA FILLING	£1.00
1/2 BACON BAGUETTE	£1.35
1/2 SAUSAGE BAGUETTE	£1.35
1/2 HASH BROWN BAGUETTE	£1.35
MUFFIN/BAGEL	£1.95
FULL BAGUETTE	£1.95
TOAST	£0.45
CHEESE ON TOAST	£0.75
BEANS ON TOAST	£1.20
BREAKFAST ROLL	£1.70
BACON SANDWICH	£1.70

SAUSAGE SANDWICH	£1.70
PANCAKES	£1.55
CEREAL AND MILK	£1.10
PORRIDGE	£1.55
FULL COOKED BREAKFAST	£2.30
BREAKFAST EXTRAS	£0.75
HASH BROWN	£0.50
4 X HASH BROWN DEAL	£1.50
FRESH FRUIT	£0.65
SMALL YOGHURT	£0.86
LARGE YOGHURT	£1.09
JELLY	£0.97
FRUIT SALAD	£1.55
CHOC CROISSANT/TWIST	£1.20
SMALL PAIN AU CHOCOL	£1.04
CINNAMON SWIRL	£1.20
APPLE & GRAPE BAG	£0.86
MILKSHAKE	£1.35
420ML DRINK	£1.35
330ML DRINK	£0.97
LARGE WATER	£1.20
SMALL WATER	£0.62
CUP DRINK	£0.30
JUICE BOX	£0.75
GRANOLA & YOGHURT POT	£1.35
ANGEL DELIGHT	£0.97
SAUCE SACHETS	£0.20
SMALL CROISSANT	£1.04
SOUP & ROLL	£1.55
MAIN MEAL - MEAT	£2.66
MAIN MEAL VEGETARIAN	£2.66
DESSERT OF THE DAY	£0.86
MAIN MEAL & DESSERT	£2.95
HOT PASTA POT	£2.30
JACKET POTATO & FILL	£2.30
ICE LOLLY	£0.92
ICE LOLLY	£1.25
ICE LOLLY	£1.52
POPCORN	£1.35
CAKE/GIANT COOKIE	£1.28
VIVA_MILKSHAKE	£0.62
HOT CHOCOLATE	£0.75
TROPICANA	£1.04
ROLL / WRAP	£1.35
BISCUIT	£0.52
PASTA POT	£2.30
WAFERS	£0.92
YOGHURT PEANUTS	£1.35
SNACK/SPECIAL K	£1.04
COFFEE	£0.92

TFA	£0.65
BISCUITS	£0.65
BISCUITS	£0.05
TRAYBAKES	£0.97
SANDWICHES	£1.80
ORANGE JUICE	£0.68
MINERAL WATER	£0.53
PASTA	£1.35
SAVOURY PASTRY	£1.95
LOTUS BISCUIT	£0.16
NUTRIGRAIN	£0.97
PRETZELLS	£1.04
PKT BISCUITS	£0.65
JELLY POUCH	£0.80
RICECAKE	£1.35
CHRISTMAS MEAL	£3.90
LUNCH POT	£1.58
LARGE PASTY	£2.25
REPLACEMENT FOB	£1.20
PASTA-COOKIE-Sml WATER	£2.95
BAGUETTE-COOKIE-Lrg WATER	£2.95